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METZ series
PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Anti-Glare & focuse light design, specialized for luxury homes, villas,
commercial spaces

Round & Square shape with all wattage series included to meet the different
design requirement.

METZ series

SURFACE CEILING DOWNLIGHT

DIMENSION
unit:mm

Ra
>90

UGR
<19 IP2012.5W

3000K
4000K
5000K50,000hrs YEARSFixed

170

42

89

Light Source

COB LED

CCT

3000K

Power

12.5W

Voltage

AC220~240V

Beam Angle Code

DL-3049-12-3020-P-C
DL-3049-12-3040-P-C
DL-3049-12-3060-P-C

20°
40°
60°

COB LED 4000K12.5W AC220~240V DL-3049-12-4020-P-C
DL-3049-12-4040-P-C
DL-3049-12-4060-P-C

20°
40°
60°

COB LED 5000K12.5W AC220~240V DL-3049-12-5020-P-C
DL-3049-12-5040-P-C
DL-3049-12-5060-P-C

20°
40°
60°

Power Supply: P (1-0n / Off     2-Phase Dim    3-DALI Dim    4-1-10V Dim)

Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali

Colour Finish: C (WW-White / White     BB-Black / Black     WB-White / Black)

Black ReflectorWhite Reflector

20° 40° 60°




