

METZ series

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Anti-Glare & focuse light design, specialized for luxury homes, villas, commercial spaces Round & Square shape with all wattage series included to meet the different design requirement.

METZ series

SURFACE CEILING DOWNLIGHT





| BRIDGELUX | 12.5W | 0.3000K | 201 | 402 | 602 | 12.5W | 12.5

Light Source	Power	Voltage	CCT	Beam Angle	Code
COB LED	12.5W	AC220~240V	3000K	20°	DL-3049-12-3020-P-C
				40°	DL-3049-12-3040-P-C
				60°	DL-3049-12-3060-P-C
COB LED	12.5W	AC220~240V	4000K	20°	DL-3049-12-4020-P-C
				40°	DL-3049-12-4040-P-C
				60°	DL-3049-12-4060-P-C
COB LED	12.5W	AC220~240V	5000K	20°	DL-3049-12-5020-P-C
				40°	DL-3049-12-5040-P-C
				60°	DL-3049-12-5060-P-C

Power Supply: P (1-On / Off 2-Phase Dim 3-DALI Dim 4-1-10V Dim)

Colour Finish: C (WW-White / White BB-Black / Black WB-White / Black)



Controller: On / Off, Dimmable, Dali

DIMENSION

42 00000

